# M18000003554

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestor's Name)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
	(Document Number)
	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

۶



SUBARASY OF SIME

:

٠:



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· · · ·

			ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	.95
			REFERENCE	:	156958	7900921
			AUTHORIZATION	:	Spulle	endo
			COST LIMIT	:	\$ 160.00	
ORDER DA	ATE	:	April 11, 2018			
			1:19 PM			
ORDER NO	0.	:	156958-095			

\_\_\_\_\_ · •

CUSTOMER NO: 7900921

### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: FLOURISHADVANCE, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX \_\_\_\_ CERTIFIED COPY

.

- PLAIN STAMPED COPY
- XX \_\_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

#### COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

FlourishAdvance LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ricardo Zu	oaga		
	N	ame of Person	
Stone Ridge	Asset Management LLC		
	F	irm/Company	
510 Madiso	n Ave, FL 21		
	Firm/Company adison Ave, FL 21 Address 'ork, NY 10022 City/State and Zip Code zuloaga@stoneridgeam.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) oncerning this matter, please call: a 212 3289279		
New York,	NY 10022		
	City/S	state and Zip Code	···
ricardo.zuloa	ga@stoneridgeam.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual re	port notification)
For further information concer	ning this matter, please call:		
Ricardo Zuloaga		212 at ( )	3289279
Nan	ne of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRE Division of Corporat Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231	ons	R C 2	TREET ADDRESS: ivision of Corporations egistration Section lifton Building 661 Executive Center Circle allahassee, FL 32301
Paulo and in a sharely for the fai		I	anana55ce, rt. 52501
Enclosed is a check for the fol	-	Certified Copy	Fee & 🛛 🗏 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

# FlourishAdvance LLC

and and variable, enter whethate h	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida. The alt	emate name must include "Limited Lizb	lity Company," "L.L.C," or "I	LC.")
Delaware		3.	82-3529631		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich toreign limited liability company is organized)	<u> </u>		er, if applicable)	
<u> </u>	(Date fust transacted business in Florida, if pr (See sections 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to d	rior to registration. letermine penalty l	) iability)	<del></del>	
510 Madison Ave, FL 30, New York, NY 10022 (Street Address of Frincipal Office)		6	510 Madison Ave, FL 30, N	lew York, NY 10022	
		0.	510 Madison Ave, FL 30, N (Mailing Addre		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	r 11 - 5	1
Name:	Corporation Service Company				نلا سرب
rvanie.					Р., <sub>1</sub> ,
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			20 <b>a</b>	
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>		
gistered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code	)	
signated in this applica	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointme ions of all statutes relative to the pro- s of my position as registered agent	ent as registe oper and cor	red agent and agree to act i nplete performance of my a	in this capacity. 1 fu lutics, and I am fami	ther d
d accept the obligation	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered	Hart's signature)	XOOM Assista	e L. Abbott <u>nt V</u> ice President	
d accept the obligation	Corporation Service Company By:	rent's signature) ho has/have a	XOOM Assista		<u>s:</u>
d accept the obligation The name, title or cap:	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered a	rent's signature) ho has/have a	WOM Assista	<u>nt V</u> ice President	<u>s:</u>
d accept the obligation The name, title or caps <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered- acity and address of the person(s) wh <u>Name and Address:</u> Charles Nail 510 Madison Ave, New Y	ten's signature) ho has/have a <u>Tir</u>	WOM Assista	<u>nt V</u> ice President	<u>s:</u>
d accept the obligation The name, title or caps <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Corporation Service Company By: (Registered- acity and address of the person(s) wh <u>Name and Address:</u> Charles Nail	ten's signature) ho has/have a <u>Tir</u>	WOM Assista	<u>nt V</u> ice President	<u>s:</u>

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Charles Nail

Typed or printed name of signee

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FLOURISHADVANCE LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FLOURISHADVANCE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE NINTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Jeffrey W. Bullech, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202492511 Date: 04-11-18

6609418 8300

SR# 20182607157 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1